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Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday,Z2 March 2019 3:42 PM

To: Motorsurvey; sUR

Subject: RE: Aw Ref: N SV'1800012_Market and Salvage value of FBL 4199 Y_ DOA:

05/01/2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

The market value for FBL 4199Y is 532K - $35K(est) as at Jan 2019

Best Regards,

Denise Tay I case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetav@lkkauto.com I fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Motorsurvey < M oto rs u rvev @a wac.co m >

Sent: Friday,22 March 2019 3:01 PM

To: SUR <sur(o lkka uto.com>
Sublect: Aw Ref: NSV1800012_Ma rket and Salvage value of FBL 4199 Y_ DOA: 05/01/2018

Hi

Appreciate your reply u rgently.

Many Thanks.

Rega rds
Retail Claims

From: Motorsurvey
Sent: Frlday, 22 March 2019 11:00 AM
Subject: Aw Ref: NSV1800012_Market a nd Salvage value of FBL 4199 Y_ DO A: O5/O1./20I8

Hi

Appreciate your reply by today, 22 Mat 2019, t2pm.

Many Thanks.

Regards
Retail Claims

From: Motorsurvey
Senu Thursday, 21 March 2019 3:21 PM

To: Motorsurvey <M oto rsu rvev @ a wa c. co m >

Subject: RE: Aw Ref: NSV1800012_Market and Salvage value of FBL 4199 Y_ DO A: O5/OL/2018



Enquire, PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner lD Type: $tngipore NRjc

Oi'rner lD:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Noi

Vehicle to beExported:

lntend.d Dc-reglst'Etioo
Datel

Vehicle Mske:

FBL4199Y

No

B:MlW

Vehicle MpdeJ:

Prifnarycolour:

R 1?OOR ABS MANUAL

MinutucturlngYean

EngineNo,:

ChassisNoi

Maxlhum Pow€r Output:

2Q16

122EN101643t3

wB 10A0408G22801S0

open MarkstValuer $20,52400

OrlBinalRedstratiqnDate 09lrlat2}f6

lrrst KeFrstlal,on ualel ltOct?o16

Transfer Count: 0

ActualARFPaid: $3p79.00

lntended PARF Rebate Dekiils

PARF EliEibility: No tz ) (.'
- )-\

PARF Elidbilit Expiry Datel

PARF Rebat€ Amountr $o"0o

lntended COE Rebate Details

CoEExplryDate 10ott2026

CoEcategory: E - Moto.cycle

COE P€ilodtY$rs): 10

qP Paidl $6,4s2.00

CoERebsteAmoeni .$5,609.00

TotalReb.te Amoun! $5,609.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Jan 2018

OK


